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li\'\(;l[ K l"-n & CATERING

Hours of Operation

12/23 Christmas Eve’s Eve 11am-6pm
12/24 Christmas Eve 10am- 4pm

___________________________________________________________________________________________________

WE RECOMMEND PRE-ORDERING ALL ITEMS!

Pre-Ordering Closes at 5pm on 12/21
WALK-IN HOLIDAY TAKE-OUT WILL BE AVAILABLE, BUT WE CANNOT
GUARANTEE ITEMS WITHOUT PREORDERS.

wr QPDIGNATURE VENUS DE MILO BAKED STUFFED LOBSTER
2.51.B Deep Water Maine Lobster

Stuffed w/ Whole Tail Meat and Venus Cracker Topping

$72.00 25L1LB
*PREORDER REQUIRED

Treat yourself to Santa’s Favorite.

The most acclaimed Baked Stuffed

Lobster in New England
Lobster Newburg $44.95 1 Quart
Venus Newburg with Maine Lobster Tails $64.95 Y2 Gallon

Fully Cooked from the Butcher’s Block
Pre-Order Required

Wet—Aged Roasted Prime Ribeye 8 LB $249.95 Serves 8-10
Baked Virginia Pit Ham (» HAM) 5-6 LB $69.95 Serves 6-8
Whole Roasted Seasoned Pork Tenderloin $49.95 4.51.B Serves 4-5

$79.95 8-91.B Serves 8

House Prepared Appetizers
Pre-Order Required by 12/20

Opysters Rockefeller $53.99 12 Count
Blast Chilled & Oven Ready - Garlic, Sherty, Onion, Spinach, Cheeses, Oil
Lobster Stuffed Mushroom Caps $36.95 12 Count
Sea Scallops in Cured Bacon Large U15 $42.95 12 Count
Sea Scallops with Venus Cracker Topping $24.95 v, 1B
Shrimp with Bacon & PepperJack Cheese $31.95 12 Count
Chourico Pufts $24.95 12 Count
Puffy, Flakey and filled with our luscious chourcio scuffing
Shrimp Cockrail, Brined and Boiled U26/30 $24.99 1LB
Whole Maine Deep Water Lobster Tails $64.95 1LB
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BANQUETS & CATERING

Please allow us 24 hours to return missed calls.

WALK-IN HOLIDAY TAKE-OUT WILL BE AVAILABLE, BUT WE CANNOT GUARANTEE
THE AVAILABILITY OF ITEMS.

Oven-Ready [tems

Pre-Order Highly Recommended, Not Required

Venus de Milo Minestrone Soup

Chicken & Rice Soup

New England Clam Chowder
Homemade Gravy

Famous Sausage Stufting
Sweet Native Butternut Squash
Mashed Potatoes

Clams Casino

Venus Stuffies
Chourico/chopped clams/ stuffing

Venus Delmonico Potatoes

Venus Mac & Cheese

Lemon Pepper Chicken Wings
Boneless Buffalo Chicken Tenders

Baked Chicken Breast (2)
With Venus Herbed Sausage Stuffing

House Meatballs & Fresh Tomato Sauce
(Beef-Veal-Pork)

Baked Stuffed Shrimp

(Ur2 Shrimp/Venus Cracker Topping)

Baked Scrod w/Venus Cracker Topping

$16.95
$14.95
$18.95/$28.95
$8.95

$22.95
$16.95
$18.95
$18.95
$23.95

$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$19.95
$18.95

$26.95

$22.95

$18.95

Christmas Takeout 2023

Hours of Operation

12/23 Christmas Eve’s Eve 11am-6pm
12/24 Christmas Eve 10am-4pm

Y2 Gallon
Y2 Gallon
1Qt / ¥ Gal
1 Quart

Y2 Gallon

Y2 Gallon

2 Gallon

1 Dozen

1 Dozen

Serves 6

Serves 6

2 Count

1 Dozen

5 Count

1 Count




