

Christmas Takeout 2023

Hours of Operation

12/23 Christmas Eve's Eve 11am-6pm 12/24 Christmas Eve 10am-4pm

Order Online or Call: 508-678-3901

WE RECOMMEND PRE-ORDERING ALL ITEMS!

Pre-Ordering Closes at 5pm on 12/21

WALK-IN HOLIDAY TAKE-OUT WILL BE AVAILABLE, BUT WE <u>CANNOT</u> GUARANTEE ITEMS WITHOUT PREORDERS.



GIG<u>nature venus de milo baked stuffed lobster</u>

2.5LB Deep Water Maine Lobster

Stuffed w/ Whole Tail Meat and Venus Cracker Topping

\$72.00 2.5 LB

*PREORDER REQUIRED

Treat yourself to Santa's Favorite.

The most acclaimed Baked Stuffed Lobster in New England

\$44.95 1 Quart \$64.95 \(^1/2\) Gallon

Lobster Newburg Venus Newburg with Maine Lobster Tails

Fully Cooked from the Butcher's Block

Pre-Order Required

Wet-Aged Roasted Prime Ribeye 8 LB	\$249.95	Serves 8-10
Baked Virginia Pit Ham (½ HAM) 5-6 LB	\$69.95	Serves 6-8
Whole Roasted Seasoned Pork Tenderloin	\$49.95	4.5LB Serves 4-5
	\$79.95	8-9LB Serves 8

House Prepared Appetizers

Pre-Order Required by 12/20

Oysters Rockefeller	\$53.99	12 Count		
Blast Chilled & Oven Ready - Garlic, Sherry, Onion, Spinach, Cheeses, Oil				
Lobster Stuffed Mushroom Caps	\$36.95	12 Count		
Sea Scallops in Cured Bacon Large U15	\$42.95	12 Count		
Sea Scallops with Venus Cracker Topping	\$24.95	$^{1}/_{2}$ LB		
Shrimp with Bacon & PepperJack Cheese	\$31.95	12 Count		
Chourico Puffs Puffy, flakey and filled with our luscious chourcio stuffing	\$24.95	12 Count		
Shrimp Cocktail, Brined and Boiled U26/30	\$24.99	1 LB		
Whole Maine Deep Water Lobster Tails	\$64.95	1 LB		



Christmas Takeout 2023

Hours of Operation

12/23 Christmas Eve's Eve 11am-6pm 12/24 Christmas Eve 10am-4pm

Please allow us 24 hours to return missed calls.

WALK-IN HOLIDAY TAKE-OUT WILL BE AVAILABLE, BUT WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THE AVAILABILITY OF ITEMS.

Oven-Ready Items				
Pre-Order Highly Recommended, Not Required				
Venus de Milo Minestrone Soup	\$16.95	½ Gallon		
Chicken & Rice Soup	\$14.95	½ Gallon		
New England Clam Chowder	\$18.95/\$28.95	1Qt / ½ Gal		
Homemade Gravy	\$8.95	1 Quart		
Famous Sausage Stuffing	\$22.95	½ Gallon		
Sweet Native Butternut Squash	\$16.95	½ Gallon		
Mashed Potatoes	\$18.95	½ Gallon		
Clams Casino	\$18.95	1 Dozen		
Venus Stuffies chourico/chopped clams/stuffing	\$23.95	1 Dozen		
Venus Delmonico Potatoes	\$16.95	Serves 6		
Venus Mac & Cheese	\$16.95	Serves 6		
Lemon Pepper Chicken Wings	\$16.95	1 Quart		
Boneless Buffalo Chicken Tenders	\$19.95	Serves 4		
Baked Chicken Breast (2) With Venus Herbed Sausage Stuffing	\$18.95	2 Count		
House Meatballs & Fresh Tomato Sauce (Beef-Veal-Pork)	\$26.95	1 Dozen		
Baked Stuffed Shrimp (U12 Shrimp/Venus Cracker Topping)	\$22.95	5 Count		
Baked Scrod w/Venus Cracker Topping	\$18.95	1 Count		